Cool Control 0.6 I: Specifications

In figures

Holding capacity stainless steel container
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Article number

EAN code

https://ca.jura.com/en/homeproducts/accessories/Cool-Control-600mlI-white-NAB-24285/Specifications#tabs

0.61
20.3 0z
1.8 kg
4 lbs
1.7 cm
4.6in
17.6 cm
6.9in
23.9cm
9.4 1in
24285

7610917242856

m



